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Wettkampf-Nr. 39

50m Freistil Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

WM-Norm: 00:22.48 | JEM-Norm: 00:23.10

Lauf 1 (8:59)
Daniel Gensorowsky
Mirko Ewald
Alexander Lohmar
Alexander Pohl
Christoph Fildebrandt
Max Mral
Nils Rétgers
Marcel Nagy
Fabian Kurzmann
Tim Olbrich

uf 2 (9:00)
Bastian Schorr
Paul Nitschke
Erik Steinhagen
Dominik Franke
Steffen Deibler
Jonas Bergmann
Tim-Thorben Suck
Simon Hengel
Kilian Gaffrey
Anand Zedevijn

uf 3 (9:01)
Johannes Hintze
Thomas Rueter
Marcus Glinther
Matthias Lindenbauer
Maximilian Oswald
Tony Lukas Fitterer
Pascal Winter
Oliver Zeidler
Julian Alexander Mackrel
Thomas Rohmberger

uf 4 (10:38)

Jonas Schebesta
Fleming Redemann
Hannes Kaufmann
Peter Varjasi
Konrad Fleckenstein

uf 5 (10:39)
Florian Schroder
Kostya Vasylenko
Jorn Wolters
Joshua Loges
Marcus Siems
Jan Kaatz
Christoph Prill
Christian Class
Mike Nguyen
Marius Zobel

uf 6 (10:41)
Christian Ertel
Jonas Adamietz
Jonathan Berneburg
Tobias Firtjes
Tom Reuther
Anes Hodzic
Manuel Heimpel
Viktor Koscharnyj
Paulus Schon
Martin Sporlein

1988
1993
1997
1994
1989
1993
1990
1995
1994
1996

1992
1998
1989
1990
1987
1995
1994
1991
1993
1996

1999
1983
1997
1993
1994
1994
1996
1996
1995
1997

1999
2000
1999
2000
2000

1994
1998
1991
1997
1989
1997
1995
1992
1995
1999

1990
1995
1998
1990
1999
1994
1996
1996
1998
1997

00:20,91 Cesar Cielo BRA
00:20,94 Frederick Bousquet FRA
00:21,86 Rafed El-Masri

SG Schwimmen Miinster

SC Aqua Kéin

SGS Hamburg

SCW Eschborn

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Dortmund

SC Aqua Kélin

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Schoneberg Berlin

SV Blau-Weiss Recklinghausen

SG Bamberg

SC Magdeburg

SG Essen

1. SC Ravensburg
Hamburger SC

SG Osnabriick
Potsdamer SV

SV Nikar Heidelberg
SG Neukdlin Berlin
Berliner TSC

Potsdamer SV

SG Essen

Erfurter SSC

SG Dortmund

SG Neukdlln Berlin

SG Regio Freiburg

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Princeton University Swim Club
SV Zwickau von 1904

SV Schwabisch Gmiind

SV Blau-Weiss Recklinghausen
SSG Reutlingen Tibingen

SG Mittelfranken

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SG Rhein Erft Kéln

W98 Hannover

SG Region Oldenburg
VFL Gladbeck 1921

SSG Reutlingen Tiibingen
SG Essen

Duisburger ST

TSV Schmiden

Berliner TSC

SC Magdeburg

Berliner TSC

SG Bayer

SSG Saar Max Ritter
CSV Kleve 1910

SC Stadthagen
Duisburger ST

1. SC Ravensburg

SG Dortmund

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SG Bamberg

SG Neukolln

18.12.2009 Sao Paulo
26.04.2009 Montpellier
19.07.2008 Magdeburg

00:24,22
00:24,01
00:23,80
00:23,58
00:23,20
00:23,40
00:23,69
00:23,84
00:24,19
00:24,28

00:24,21
00:24,00
00:23,79
00:23,51
00:22,82
00:23,35
00:23,67
00:23,83
00:24,14
00:24,23

00:24,19
00:23,87
00:23,76
00:23,46
00:22,76
00:23,22
00:23,62
00:23,82
00:24,09
00:24,22

00:25,42
00:25,35
00:24,94
00:25,15
00:25,35

00:24,63
00:24,59
00:24,56
00:24,55
00:24,52
00:24,53
00:24,56
00:24,58
00:24,63
00:24,70

00:24,49
00:24,49
00:24,47
00:24,43
00:24,40
00:24,42
00:24,45
00:24,49
00:24,49
00:24,50
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Wettkampf-Nr. 39
50m Freistil Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord 00:20,91 Cesar Cielo BRA 18.12.2009 Sao Paulo
Europarekord 00:20,94 Frederick Bousquet FRA 26.04.2009 Montpellier
Deutscher Rekord 00:21,86 Rafed El-Masri SG Neukolln 19.07.2008 Magdeburg
WM-Norm: 00:22.48 | JEM-Norm: 00:23.10
Lauf 7 (10:42)

0  Bjorn Ludwig 1992 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:24,39

1  Lennard Juhra 1997 Potsdamer SV 00:24,38

2 Jan Pietschmann 1992 VfR Ubach-Palenberg 00:24,37

3  Lars Kotulski 1992 SC Aqua Kéin 00:24,35

4  Michael Hiintemann 1990 SV Blau-WeiB Bochum 00:24,32

5  Eric Florian Henschel 1998 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. 00:24,33

6  Antonio Morales 1994 TPSK 1925 00:24,36

7  Thomas Pratsch 1988 SSG Reutlingen Tibingen 00:24,38

8  Mark Sidorenko 1996 Warendorfer SU 00:24,39

9  Thilo Heims 1992 Berliner SV 92 00:24,39
http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin erstellt 02.04.2015 16:53 Uhr
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